
2022 Regular Season
Day Date Time Home Visitor Location
Friday May 6 8:00 PM Surrey 9 Coquitlam 12 Cloverdale Arena
Friday May 13 8:00 PM Surrey 10 Port Moody 9 Cloverdale Arena
Friday May 27 8:00 PM Surrey 14 Delta 4 Cloverdale Arena
Wednesday June 1 8:00 PM Valley 11 Surrey 16 Abbotsford Rec Centre
Friday June 3 8:00 PM Surrey W Port Coquitlam D Cloverdale Arena
Tuesday June 7 8:00 PM Coquitlam 12 Surrey 4 Poirier Sport Complex
Friday June 10 8:00 PM Surrey 9 North Shore 10 Cloverdale Arena
Monday June 13 8:30 PM Delta 4 Surrey 13 Ladner Leisure Centre
Wednesday June 15 8:00 PM Port Coquitlam D Surrey W PoCo Rec Cmplx (Blue)
Wednesday July 6 8:00 PM North Shore 8 Surrey 18 Harry Jerome Rec Centre
Friday June 24 8:00 PM Surrey 7 Valley 5 Cloverdale Arena
Monday July 4 8:00 PM Port Moody 5 Surrey 11 Port Moody Rec Complex
Tuesday July 12 8:00 PM Langley 11 Surrey 23 Aldergrove Comm. Arena
Wednesday June 29 8:00 PM Surrey 16 Langley 7 Cloverdale Arena

2022 Playoffs
Day Date Time Home Visitor Location
Sunday July 17 1:30 PM Surrey 8 Valley 9 Cloverdale Arena
Tuesday July 19 8:00 PM Valley 9 Surrey 2 Abbotsford Rec Centre
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